
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not qualified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

1450 

566 

519 

43 

13 

340 

921 

476 

289 

664 

528 

811 

841 

10 

395 

156 

819 

910 

463 

243 

456 

560 

446 

331 

745 

892 

Name  

Håkon Østerhagen 

Laban Alm 

Teddy Jondell 

Sebastian Johansson 

Hugo Forsgren 

Anton Jonsson 

William Pettersson 

Jesper Storm 

Niklas Ivarsson 

Gustav Mårtensson 

Zeb Mossberg 

Lukas Johnsson 

Leo Karlsson 

Mattias Cöster 

William Lindqvist 

Axel Lindahl Östberg 

Filip Tamminen 

Olle Mårtensson 

Elias Nilsson 

Malin Hansson 

Elias Moen 

Liam Åkerlund 

Linus Persson 

Casper Mårtensson 

Oscar Lindskog 

Carl Nydén 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Quercinova/KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club  

Lunner 

Uppsala MK 

Falköpings MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Umeå AK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Tidaholms MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Gislaveds MK 

Veinge MCK 

Anderslövs MK 

Getinge MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Varbergs MK 

Linköpings MS 

FMCK Borås 

Gislaveds MK 

Varbergs MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Uppsala MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Huskvarna MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

4 

2 

Best Tm  

2:01.389 

2:03.199 

2:04.787 

2:05.248 

2:04.900 

2:08.091 

2:07.218 

2:06.781 

2:10.348 

2:10.407 

2:12.062 

2:11.386 

2:11.095 

2:12.321 

2:12.965 

2:13.886 

2:15.680 

2:16.161 

2:18.418 

2:23.832 

2:16.730 

2:07.058 

2:13.828 

2:08.162 

Diff  

22.291 

35.460 

36.431 

42.722 

1:01.327 

1:04.578 

1:08.102 

1:41.738 

1:49.643 

1:50.328 

1:56.348 

1:57.597 

1:59.380 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm  

26:23.526 

26:45.817 

26:58.986 

26:59.957 

27:06.248 

27:24.853 

27:28.104 

27:31.628 

28:05.264 

28:13.169 

28:13.854 

28:19.874 

28:21.123 

28:22.906 

26:36.014 

26:52.064 

27:14.871 

27:21.441 

26:29.811 

26:31.877 

27:49.713 

18:51.374 

8:46.790 

3:38.796 

Sponsor  

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team NDMX.se 

stombergsracing.se 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Keva Motor AB/Firstracing Sweden 

Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Claessons Bromölla 

Absolut MX 

Ridemx4fun Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2018-09-16 14:10:18 

Supervisor: Bengt Edh 070-317 74 04  

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01  

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

USM Deltävling 4 Final 
85 

85U USM Final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:41:26 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2018-09-16 13:00 


